
02 01 00  Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

32,866.62$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

32,866.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

32,866.62$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

32,866.62$

696,526.94$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

696,526.94$
$
$

02 02 01  Tombstone Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

276,950.98$

21,928.65$
0.00$

21,928.65$
298,879.63$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

276,950.98$

21,928.65$
0.00

21,928.65
298,879.63$

868,147.17$

65,812.28$
0.00$

65,812.28$
933,959.45$

$
$

02 02 02  Bisbee Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

55,771.10$

35,973.33$
0.00$

35,973.33$
91,744.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

55,771.10$

35,973.33$
0.00

35,973.33
91,744.43$

399,924.77$

107,963.18$
0.00$

107,963.18$
507,887.95$

$
$
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02 02 09  Benson Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

207,390.36$

22,908.77$
0.00$

22,908.77$
230,299.13$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

207,390.36$

22,908.77$
0.00

22,908.77
230,299.13$

946,288.48$

68,753.82$
0.00$

68,753.82$
1,015,042.30$

$
$

02 02 13  Willcox Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

208,186.66$

16,468.21$
0.00$

16,468.21$
224,654.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

208,186.66$

16,468.21$
0.00

16,468.21
224,654.87$

840,645.87$

49,424.38$
0.00$

49,424.38$
890,070.25$

$
$

02 02 14  Bowie Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

15,017.03$

3,478.88$
0.00$

3,478.88$
18,495.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

15,017.03$

3,478.88$
0.00

3,478.88
18,495.91$

32,811.79$

10,440.83$
0.00$

10,440.83$
43,252.62$

$
$
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02 02 18  San Simon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

27,573.48$

7,982.81$
0.00$

7,982.81$
35,556.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

27,573.48$

7,982.81$
0.00

7,982.81
35,556.29$

116,361.54$

23,958.02$
0.00$

23,958.02$
140,319.56$

$
$

02 02 21  St David Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

68,790.68$

15,777.29$
0.00$

15,777.29$
84,567.97$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

68,790.68$

15,777.29$
0.00

15,777.29
84,567.97$

348,858.79$

47,350.83$
0.00$

47,350.83$
396,209.62$

$
$

02 02 27  Douglas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

929,596.36$

44,213.44$
0.00$

44,213.44$
973,809.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

929,596.36$

44,213.44$
0.00

44,213.44
973,809.80$

3,389,255.09$

132,693.39$
0.00$

132,693.39$
3,521,948.48$

$
$
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02 02 68  Sierra Vista Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

399,905.13$

105,822.77$
0.00$

105,822.77$
505,727.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

399,905.13$

105,822.77$
0.00

105,822.77
505,727.90$

2,495,619.18$

317,595.36$
0.00$

317,595.36$
2,813,214.54$

$
$

02 03 23  Naco Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

192,849.14$

2,992.40$
0.00$

2,992.40$
195,841.54$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

192,849.14$

2,992.40$
0.00

2,992.40
195,841.54$

690,985.82$

8,980.80$
0.00$

8,980.80$
699,966.62$

$
$

02 03 26  Cochise Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(12,352.62)$

518.85$
0.00$

518.85$
(11,833.77)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(12,352.62)$

518.85$
0.00

518.85
(11,833.77)$

0.00$

1,557.18$
0.00$

1,557.18$
1,557.18$

$
$
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02 03 42  Apache Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,124.34$

431.61$
0.00$

431.61$
2,555.95$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,124.34$

431.61$
0.00

431.61
2,555.95$

14,167.48$

1,295.34$
0.00$

1,295.34$
15,462.82$

$
$

02 03 45  Double Adobe Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

23,172.07$

3,089.17$
0.00$

3,089.17$
26,261.24$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

23,172.07$

3,089.17$
0.00

3,089.17
26,261.24$

67,496.56$

9,271.22$
0.00$

9,271.22$
76,767.78$

$
$

02 03 49  Palominas Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

174,224.69$

54,285.89$
0.00$

54,285.89$
228,510.58$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

174,224.69$

54,285.89$
0.00

54,285.89
228,510.58$

873,040.34$

162,922.86$
0.00$

162,922.86$
1,035,963.20$

$
$
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02 03 55  McNeal Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

32,978.86$

2,592.09$
0.00$

2,592.09$
35,570.95$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

32,978.86$

2,592.09$
0.00

2,592.09
35,570.95$

125,285.22$

7,779.38$
0.00$

7,779.38$
133,064.60$

$
$

02 03 64  Pomerene Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

77,331.14$

4,728.86$
0.00$

4,728.86$
82,060.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

77,331.14$

4,728.86$
0.00

4,728.86
82,060.00$

204,621.47$

14,192.28$
0.00$

14,192.28$
218,813.75$

$
$

02 04 12  Elfrida Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

20,905.51$

2,751.19$
0.00$

2,751.19$
23,656.70$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(627.17)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(627.17)$

20,278.34$

2,751.19$
0.00

2,751.19
23,029.53$

121,013.25$

8,256.88$
0.00$

8,256.88$
129,270.13$

$
$
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02 04 22  Pearce Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,243.68$

7,907.58$
0.00$

7,907.58$
11,151.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,243.68$

7,907.58$
0.00

7,907.58
11,151.26$

59,081.44$

23,732.24$
0.00$

23,732.24$
82,813.68$

$
$

02 04 53  Ash Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(174.94)$

2,980.65$
0.00$

2,980.65$
2,805.71$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(174.94)$

2,980.65$
0.00

2,980.65
2,805.71$

(174.94)$

8,945.53$
0.00$

8,945.53$
8,770.59$

$
$

02 05 22  Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(18,018.76)$

12,705.99$
0.00$

12,705.99$
(5,312.77)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(18,018.76)$

12,705.99$
0.00

12,705.99
(5,312.77)$

24,820.69$

38,133.21$
0.00$

38,133.21$
62,953.90$

$
$
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02 08 01  Cochise Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(457,254.18)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(457,254.18)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(457,254.18)$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

(457,254.18)$

43,541.32$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

43,541.32$
$
$

Cochise County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,261,077.33$

369,538.43$
0.00$

369,538.43$
2,630,615.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(627.17)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(627.17)$

2,260,450.16$

369,538.43$
0.00

369,538.43
2,629,988.59$

12,358,318.27$

1,109,059.01$
0.00$

1,109,059.01$
13,467,377.28$

$
$
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